

# **DONATION REPLY FORM**

#### Instructions

- 1. Convert all cash donations to a money order or check.
- 2. Please make all checks payable to "Susan G. Komen."
- 3. Write your Event ID Number on all checks.
- 4. Mail this form with your donations to:

Susan G. Komen Rally for the Cure P.O. Box 801889 Dallas, TX 75380

#### Your Information

Ambassador Name:	Event ID:
Email:	Phone Number:

### **Donations by Check**

Please list all enclosed checks by number, donor name and donation amount. Additional checks can be included on the back of this page.

Check Number	First Name	Last Name	Donation Amount
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$

### **Total Donation Amount**

	Please return this form with your contributions. Contributions to Susan G. Komen® may
Ś	be tax-deductible to the fullest extent permitted by law. Please check with your personal
<u>Υ</u>	tax advisor regarding the deductibility of your gift. Thank you for your generous support!

## Donations by Check (continued)

Please list all enclosed checks by number, donor name and donation amount. Additional checks can be included on the back of this page.

Check Number	First Name	Last Name	Donation Amount
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$



## MAKE A BIGGER IMPACT!

Did you know that many companies offer their employees a matching gift program? When you make a donation to Susan G. Komen®, your contribution could be matched multiplying your impact!

Many companies already support Susan G. Komen. Check with your human resources department and find out what you need to do to have your donation matched. Often, it is as easy as completing a simple form.

Please be sure to write your Event ID number on all checks and matching gift forms. Matching gift requests should be mailed to:

Susan G. Komen Rally for the Cure P.O. Box 801889 Dallas, TX 75380

Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing. If your employer's matching gift has not been completed after 8 weeks, please contact your company's matching gift administrator.